
MX1 MX2 Lamezia Rd 2 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha 1:41.721
Miglior T.

1 2:06.233 14:08:16.910

2 1:43.729 14:10:00.639

3 2:06.017 14:12:06.656

4 1:43.815 14:13:50.471

5 3:41.660 14:17:32.131

6 1:42.516 14:19:14.647

7 2:07.964 14:21:22.611

8 1:42.841 14:23:05.452

9 3:04.040 14:26:09.492

10 1:41.721 14:27:51.213

11 2:09.510 14:30:00.723

 Po. 2 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda + 00.761
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.079 14:07:06.752

2 2:06.045 14:09:12.797

3 1:42.482 14:10:55.279

4 2:12.551 14:13:07.830

5 1:43.715 14:14:51.545

6 3:42.851 14:18:34.396

7 1:42.549 14:20:16.945

8 2:24.018 14:22:40.963

9 1:45.814 14:24:26.777

10 3:39.373 14:28:06.150

11 2:02.201 14:30:08.351

 Po. 3 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Kawasaki + 01.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.901 14:08:03.547

2 1:46.563 14:09:50.110

3 3:32.563 14:13:22.673

4 1:44.221 14:15:06.894

5 2:18.710 14:17:25.604

6 1:43.324 14:19:08.928

7 3:14.394 14:22:23.322

8 1:46.757 14:24:10.079

9 2:11.850 14:26:21.929

10 2:07.241 14:28:29.170

 Po. 4 - # 556 MALLET S. - Honda + 02.616
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.731 14:07:31.171

2 1:46.496 14:09:17.667

3 1:46.421 14:11:04.088

4 2:11.655 14:13:15.743

5 1:44.408 14:15:00.151

6 1:44.337 14:16:44.488

7 4:17.244 14:21:01.732

8 1:45.186 14:22:46.918

9 2:22.714 14:25:09.632

10 1:45.717 14:26:55.349

11 3:20.803 14:30:16.152

 Po. 5 - # 74 MURATORI F. - KTM + 02.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.879 14:07:50.284

2 2:21.468 14:10:11.752

3 1:46.403 14:11:58.155

4 4:06.077 14:16:04.232

5 1:44.549 14:17:48.781

6 2:14.992 14:20:03.773

7 2:59.365 14:23:03.138

8 1:52.949 14:24:56.087

9 1:47.224 14:26:43.311

10 3:43.886 14:30:27.197

 Po. 6 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Husqvarna + 04.095
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.329 14:07:25.477

2 2:19.373 14:09:44.850

3 1:49.744 14:11:34.594

4 2:20.973 14:13:55.567

5 1:47.292 14:15:42.859

6 3:38.931 14:19:21.790

7 1:45.816 14:21:07.606

8 2:27.270 14:23:34.876

9 2:00.251 14:25:35.127

10 2:03.390 14:27:38.517

11 1:47.986 14:29:26.503

 Po. 7 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda + 04.181
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.815 14:07:04.783

2 1:47.003 14:08:51.786

3 2:07.925 14:10:59.711

4 1:46.277 14:12:45.988

5 2:45.628 14:15:31.616

6 1:46.388 14:17:18.004

7 2:08.202 14:19:26.206

8 1:45.902 14:21:12.108

9 2:13.308 14:23:25.416

10 1:46.810 14:25:12.226

11 2:59.076 14:28:11.302

12 1:55.288 14:30:06.590

 Po. 8 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. - Kawasaki + 04.729
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.072 14:07:27.476

2 1:48.805 14:09:16.281

3 2:00.550 14:11:16.831

4 1:46.450 14:13:03.281

5 4:34.954 14:17:38.235

6 1:56.548 14:19:34.783

7 1:58.611 14:21:33.394

8 1:52.838 14:23:26.232

9 1:47.714 14:25:13.946

10 4:25.446 14:29:39.392

Fastest lap: 1:41.721 
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MX1 MX2 Lamezia Rd 2 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda + 05.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.044 14:07:40.745

2 1:50.080 14:09:30.825

3 2:20.006 14:11:50.831

4 1:48.191 14:13:39.022

5 3:01.202 14:16:40.224

6 1:48.112 14:18:28.336

7 2:12.875 14:20:41.211

8 2:05.610 14:22:46.821

9 1:46.976 14:24:33.797

10 2:37.218 14:27:11.015

11 1:47.007 14:28:58.022

 Po. 10 - # 10 RAGADINI T. - KTM + 05.498
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.932 14:07:35.338

2 1:50.411 14:09:25.749

3 2:17.742 14:11:43.491

4 1:48.066 14:13:31.557

5 3:39.113 14:17:10.670

6 1:47.219 14:18:57.889

7 2:26.959 14:21:24.848

8 1:49.237 14:23:14.085

9 3:08.446 14:26:22.531

10 1:50.526 14:28:13.057

11 2:39.479 14:30:52.536

 Po. 11 - # 710 SALOMONI M. - Yamaha + 05.540
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.022 14:07:48.805

2 1:50.698 14:09:39.503

3 1:48.675 14:11:28.178

4 5:01.792 14:16:29.970

5 1:47.813 14:18:17.783

6 2:27.556 14:20:45.339

7 1:47.261 14:22:32.600

8 3:53.193 14:26:25.793

9 1:57.021 14:28:22.814

10 1:48.593 14:30:11.407

 Po. 12 - # 734 GIPPONI N. - KTM + 06.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.717 14:07:52.274

2 2:46.199 14:10:38.473

3 2:12.099 14:12:50.572

4 1:49.590 14:14:40.162

5 3:42.468 14:18:22.630

6 1:48.715 14:20:11.345

7 2:14.009 14:22:25.354

8 2:07.789 14:24:33.143

9 1:50.655 14:26:23.798

10 2:05.269 14:28:29.067

 Po. 13 - # 4 SIGNANI M. - Suzuki + 07.133
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.186 14:07:57.630

2 1:52.979 14:09:50.609

3 3:06.922 14:12:57.531

4 1:48.854 14:14:46.385

5 2:51.040 14:17:37.425

6 1:52.032 14:19:29.457

7 1:59.085 14:21:28.542

8 1:51.810 14:23:20.352

9 2:10.311 14:25:30.663

10 1:59.113 14:27:29.776

11 1:51.566 14:29:21.342

 Po. 14 - # 263 MEMOLI A. - KTM + 07.420
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.081 14:08:22.030

2 1:51.310 14:10:13.340

3 2:29.452 14:12:42.792

4 1:49.141 14:14:31.933

5 1:49.374 14:16:21.307

6 2:17.254 14:18:38.561

7 1:49.883 14:20:28.444

8 3:53.312 14:24:21.756

9 1:50.155 14:26:11.911

10 1:50.731 14:28:02.642

11 1:49.391 14:29:52.033

 Po. 15 - # 725 GORINI A. - KTM + 07.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.345 14:07:49.734

2 1:50.701 14:09:40.435

3 2:41.047 14:12:21.482

4 1:50.419 14:14:11.901

5 2:21.474 14:16:33.375

6 1:50.744 14:18:24.119

7 3:13.577 14:21:37.696

8 1:49.616 14:23:27.312

9 2:15.657 14:25:42.969

10 1:49.185 14:27:32.154

11 3:14.189 14:30:46.343

 Po. 16 - # 494 AMADIO L. - Honda + 08.081
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.902 14:07:55.394

2 1:51.039 14:09:46.433

3 2:09.195 14:11:55.628

4 1:50.262 14:13:45.890

5 4:19.266 14:18:05.156

6 1:49.802 14:19:54.958

7 5:04.411 14:24:59.369

8 1:50.653 14:26:50.022

9 1:52.158 14:28:42.180

Fastest lap: 1:41.721 
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MX1 MX2 Lamezia Rd 2 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - Husqvarna + 09.346
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.553 14:07:44.397

2 1:53.924 14:09:38.321

3 2:30.629 14:12:08.950

4 1:52.894 14:14:01.844

5 2:51.869 14:16:53.713

6 1:51.067 14:18:44.780

7 3:01.362 14:21:46.142

8 2:44.157 14:24:30.299

9 2:10.695 14:26:40.994

10 1:51.208 14:28:32.202

 Po. 18 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Honda + 09.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.118 14:07:33.477

2 1:51.240 14:09:24.717

3 2:06.883 14:11:31.600

4 1:54.437 14:13:26.037

5 2:07.191 14:15:33.228

6 1:52.760 14:17:25.988

7 4:21.730 14:21:47.718

8 1:55.643 14:23:43.361

9 1:54.464 14:25:37.825

10 2:16.263 14:27:54.088

11 1:52.050 14:29:46.138

 Po. 19 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 10.002
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.942 14:08:28.071

2 1:52.815 14:10:20.886

3 3:58.251 14:14:19.137

4 1:51.723 14:16:10.860

5 6:42.378 14:22:53.238

6 2:08.806 14:25:02.044

 Po. 20 - # 296 MODENA D. - Kawasaki + 10.373
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.268 14:08:07.304

2 1:57.219 14:10:04.523

3 3:59.911 14:14:04.434

4 2:02.273 14:16:06.707

5 1:52.094 14:17:58.801

6 6:10.906 14:24:09.707

7 1:53.652 14:26:03.359

8 2:06.405 14:28:09.764

9 3:55.427 14:32:05.191

 Po. 21 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Yamaha + 15.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.653 14:08:04.510

2 2:27.193 14:10:31.703

3 1:57.233 14:12:28.936

4 2:50.420 14:15:19.356

5 2:25.997 14:17:45.353

6 2:00.435 14:19:45.788

7 2:07.346 14:21:53.134

8 1:59.454 14:23:52.588

9 2:24.061 14:26:16.649

10 2:00.257 14:28:16.906

Fastest lap: 1:41.721 
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